1
NextGen Components, Inc.                                                                     | www.nextgencomponent.com | Doc. No.: NG-AIL-0201-2026-A2
Product image is shown for identification purposes only. Actual appearance may vary by production lot.
Additional technical and quality documentation can be reviewed separately when required.
© 2026 NextGen Components, Inc. All rights reserved.
Part Number
0201B103K6R3LE
0201 (0603 Metric) · X7R · 10 nF · ±10% · 6.3 VDC

14
NextGen Components, Inc.                                                                     | www.nextgencomponent.com | Doc. No.: NG-AIL-0201-2026-A2
Selected 0201 NP0 (C0G) Part Numbers
NP0 (C0G) Dielectric
0201 (0603 Metric) Series
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Thickness
(Max.)
Operating
Temp. Range
Capacitance
Characteristic
0201N270J160LE NP0 (C0G) 27 pF ±5% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R0B250LE NP0 (C0G) 1 pF ±0.1 pF 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R2B250LE NP0 (C0G) 1.2 pF ±0.1 pF 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R8C250LE NP0 (C0G) 1.8 pF ±0.25 pF 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N2R7C250LE NP0 (C0G) 2.7 pF ±0.25 pF 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N6R8C250LE NP0 (C0G) 6.8 pF ±0.25 pF 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N100J250LE NP0 (C0G) 10 pF ±5% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N150J250LE NP0 (C0G) 15 pF ±5% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N180J250LE NP0 (C0G) 18 pF ±5% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N220F250LE NP0 (C0G) 22 pF ±1% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N270J250LE NP0 (C0G) 27 pF ±5% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N101J250LE NP0 (C0G) 100 pF ±5% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N0R2A500LE NP0 (C0G) 0.2 pF ±0.05 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N0R5C500LE NP0 (C0G) 0.5 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N0R8A500LE NP0 (C0G) 0.8 pF ±0.05 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R0B500LE NP0 (C0G) 1 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R0C500LE NP0 (C0G) 1 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R2B500LE NP0 (C0G) 1.2 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R2C500LE NP0 (C0G) 1.2 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R5B500LE NP0 (C0G) 1.5 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N1R8B500LE NP0 (C0G) 1.8 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N2R2B500LE NP0 (C0G) 2.2 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
15
NextGen Components, Inc.                                                                     | www.nextgencomponent.com | Doc. No.: NG-AIL-0201-2026-A2
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Thickness
(Max.)
Operating
Temp. Range
Capacitance
Characteristic
0201N2R2C500LE NP0 (C0G) 2.2 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N2R7B500LE NP0 (C0G) 2.7 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N3R0B500LE NP0 (C0G) 3 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N3R0C500LE NP0 (C0G) 3 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N3R3B500LE NP0 (C0G) 3.3 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N3R9B500LE NP0 (C0G) 3.9 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N3R9C500LE NP0 (C0G) 3.9 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N5R6B500LE NP0 (C0G) 5.6 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N5R6C500LE NP0 (C0G) 5.6 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N6R0B500LE NP0 (C0G) 6 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N8R2B500LE NP0 (C0G) 8.2 pF ±0.1 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N8R2C500LE NP0 (C0G) 8.2 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N8R2D500LE NP0 (C0G) 8.2 pF ±0.5 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N9R0C500LE NP0 (C0G) 9 pF ±0.25 pF 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N100G500LE NP0 (C0G) 10 pF ±2% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N100J500LE NP0 (C0G) 10 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N120G500LE NP0 (C0G) 12 pF ±2% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N120J500LE NP0 (C0G) 12 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N150F500LE NP0 (C0G) 15 pF ±1% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N150G500LE NP0 (C0G) 15 pF ±2% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N150J500LE NP0 (C0G) 15 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N180G500LE NP0 (C0G) 18 pF ±2% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
Selected 0201 NP0 (C0G) Part Numbers — Continued
NP0 (C0G) Dielectric — Continued
0201 (0603 Metric) Series
16
NextGen Components, Inc.                                                                     | www.nextgencomponent.com | Doc. No.: NG-AIL-0201-2026-A2
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Thickness
(Max.)
Operating
Temp. Range
Capacitance
Characteristic
0201N180J500LE NP0 (C0G) 18 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N220J500LE NP0 (C0G) 22 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N270G500LE NP0 (C0G) 27 pF ±2% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N270J500LE NP0 (C0G) 27 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N330J500LE NP0 (C0G) 33 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N390J500LE NP0 (C0G) 39 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N470J500LE NP0 (C0G) 47 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N560J500LE NP0 (C0G) 56 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N680F500LE NP0 (C0G) 68 pF ±1% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N680J500LE NP0 (C0G) 68 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N820J500LE NP0 (C0G) 82 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N101G500LE NP0 (C0G) 100 pF ±2% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
0201N101J500LE NP0 (C0G) 100 pF ±5% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±30 ppm/°C
Selected 0201 NP0 (C0G) Part Numbers — Continued
NP0 (C0G) Dielectric — Continued
0201 (0603 Metric) Series
Notes:
1. NP0 (C0G) part numbers are provided as 0201 family-level selection references.
2. Before substitution or design-in, customers should confirm the applicable part-specific specifications, including
capacitance, tolerance, rated voltage, temperature coefficient, thickness, packaging, and application requirements.
3. Availability, packaging quantity, and commercial terms should be confirmed separately at the time of quotation or order
placement.
17
NextGen Components, Inc.                                                                     | www.nextgencomponent.com | Doc. No.: NG-AIL-0201-2026-A2
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Thickness
(Max.)
Operating
Temp. Range
Capacitance
Characteristic
0201W103K6R3LE X5R 10 nF ±10% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W333K6R3LE X5R 33 nF ±10% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W104K6R3LE X5R 0.1 µF ±10% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W224K6R3LE X5R 220 nF ±10% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W224M6R3LE X5R 220 nF ±20% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W334M6R3LE X5R 330 nF ±20% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W474K6R3LE X5R 470 nF ±10% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W474M6R3LE X5R 470 nF ±20% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W105K6R3LE X5R 1 µF ±10% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W105M6R3LE X5R 1 µF ±20% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W225M6R3LE X5R 2.2 µF ±20% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W103K100LE X5R 10 nF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W223K100LE X5R 22 nF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W333K100LE X5R 33 nF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W473K100LE X5R 47 nF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W104K100LE X5R 0.1 µF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W224K100LE X5R 220 nF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W105K100LE X5R 1 µF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W105M100LE X5R 1 µF ±20% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W225M100LE X5R 2.2 µF ±20% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W103K160LE X5R 10 nF ±10% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W104K160LE X5R 0.1 µF ±10% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
Selected 0201 X5R Part Numbers
X5R Dielectric
0201 (0603 Metric) Series
18
NextGen Components, Inc.                                                                     | www.nextgencomponent.com | Doc. No.: NG-AIL-0201-2026-A2
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Thickness
(Max.)
Operating
Temp. Range
Capacitance
Characteristic
0201W105M160LE X5R 1 µF ±20% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W472K250LE X5R 4.7 nF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W103K250LE X5R 10 nF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
0201W471K500LE X5R 470 pF ±10% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +85 °C ±15%
Selected 0201 X5R Part Numbers — Continued
Notes:
1. X5R part numbers are provided as 0201 family-level selection references.
2. Because X5R capacitance changes with applied DC bias, selected values should be reviewed against the required effective
capacitance in the application.
3. Capacitance may also vary with temperature, frequency, AC signal level, and aging. Customers should apply appropriate
design margins and verify performance under actual operating conditions.
X5R Dielectric — Continued
0201 (0603 Metric) Series
19
NextGen Components, Inc.                                                                     | www.nextgencomponent.com | Doc. No.: NG-AIL-0201-2026-A2
Part Number Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Thickness
(Max.)
Operating
Temp. Range
Capacitance
Characteristic
0201B103K6R3LE X7R 10 nF ±10% 6.3 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B103K100LE X7R 10 nF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B104K100LE X7R 0.1 µF ±10% 10 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B102J160LE X7R 1 nF ±5% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B222K160LE X7R 2.2 nF ±10% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B332K160LE X7R 3.3 nF ±10% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B103K160LE X7R 10 nF ±10% 16 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B151K250LE X7R 150 pF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B221K250LE X7R 220 pF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B331K250LE X7R 330 pF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B471K250LE X7R 470 pF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B102K250LE X7R 1 nF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B152K250LE X7R 1.5 nF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B222K250LE X7R 2.2 nF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B332K250LE X7R 3.3 nF ±10% 25 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B101K500LE X7R 100 pF ±10% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B221K500LE X7R 220 pF ±10% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B331K500LE X7R 330 pF ±10% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B471K500LE X7R 470 pF ±10% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
0201B102K500LE X7R 1 nF ±10% 50 0.39 mm −55 to +125 °C ±15%
Selected 0201 X7R Part Numbers
X7R Dielectric
0201 (0603 Metric) Series
Notes: